Time
9:00

[{=]
o
~

9:21
9:28
9:35

9:42
9:49

9:56

10:03

10:10

10:17
10:24

level

Second Level

WDAA Level 1

Training
Training
Training

Training

Second

Second

WDAA Level 2

Training

Training

Training

Training

Date ( May 19, 2024 )

Judge: (Margaret Little "r")

Location:(River Birch Farm)

30470 Camp Pkwy, Courtland, VA 23837

Test Division
1 o
2 (0]

1 JR
3 AA
3 AA
3 AA
2 AA
2 (0]

1 (0]

2 JR
2 AA
2 AA
2 AA

Rider

Amie Perryman

Pamela McGeough

Peyton Connolly

Pinky Hipp
Paola Safford
Holly Meeks

Katherine Gardner

Amie Perryman

Pamela McGeough

Peyton Connolly

Pinky Hipp

Demity Lautenschlager

Morgan Burton

Horse

Golondrino

Pistol

Yoshi
Out of Vogue
Spidermann LA

JoJo Was

Home Run

Golondrino

Pistol

Yoshi

Out of Vogue

Aria

JMA Starrlight

Number

Percentage

21

941

244
59
98

178

14
21

941

244

59

191
189



10:31

10:38-10:53

10:53

11:00

11:07

11:14

11:21

11:28
11:35-12:05

12:05

12:12

12:19
12:26

12:33

12:40

12:47

12:54

1:01

1:08

1:15

Second
Judges Break
WDAA Intro
Training
Training
Training

Intro

Intro
JUDGES LUNCH

WDAA Intro

WDAA Intro

Intro
Intro

Intro
Intro
Intro
Intro
Intro

WDAA Intro

Training

> = = =

|

|=

01010 W |

(@] @)

N

AA

AA
AA
AA
JR

AA

AA

JR
JR

AA

AA
AA

JR

AA

Katherine Gardner

Pamela McGeough
Demity Lautenschlager
Morgan Burton

Mary Barczak

Madelyn Hall

Taylor Albert

Michelle LoMonaco

Pamela McGeough

Lily Philips
Madelyn Hall

Holly Meeks
Taylor Albert
Mary Barczak
Karen Barnard
Lily Philips

Michelle LoMonaco

Karen Barnard

Home Run

Rocky J. Squirrel
Aria

JMA Starrlight
Spicy

Stars and Stripes Kanga

Suzie Q

Flaming Reverie "Rev"

Rocky J. Squirrel

Whisper The Secret
Stars and Stripes Kanga

JoJo Was

Suzie Q

Spicy

State of the Art NH
Whisper The Secret

Flaming Reverie "Rev"

State of the Art NH

14

77

191

189

355

128

149

303

77

917
128

178

149

355

89

917

303

89



Show Ends

SVDA thanks our hard working volunteers, Margaret Little, and River Birch Farm!
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